Vereinsmeiserschaft

der SG Traktor Neukirchen

Leistungsklasse
AK 7 und janger

Leistungsklasse
AK 8/9

Leistungsklasse
AK 10/11

Leistungsklasse
AK 12/13

Leistungsklasse
AK 14/15

Leistungsklasse
AK 55 -59

Leistungsklasse
AK 5 und janger

Leistungsklasse
AK 6/7

Leistungsklasse
AK 8/9

Leistungsklasse
AK 10/11

Leistungsklasse
AK 14 - 18

Leistungsklasse
AK 30-34
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Name
Kirmse
Ziegler

Name
Koblitz
Enke
Thomas
Ziegler

Name
Kern
Fietz

Name
Bergbauer
Knoll

Name
Schaarschmidt

Name
Mainer

Name
Weickert
Schnelle
Enke

Name
Weickert
Neupert
Lewandowski
Reinhold
Kern

Name
Fietz
Birnstein
GoldfuR

Name
Vielhauer
Kollakowski
Wahnelt

Name
Birnstein
Buchhardt
Raffel

Bar
Bodinger

Name
Wendler

Vorname
Arwed
Noel

Vorname
Leon
Tobias
Florian
Finn

Vorname
Gustav
Philipp

Vorname
Anton
Laurenz

Vorname
Dominick

Vorname
Wolfram

Vorname
Sophia
Tamila
Markus

Vorname
Livia
Frida
Selina
Sophie
Selma

Vorname
Sarah
Carline
Lilli

Vorname
Sonja
Yasmin
Josi

Vorname
Vivien
Rebecca
Laura
Elisabeth
Michelle

Vorname
Diana

Ergebnisprotokoll
Boden Sprung
9,70 9,50
9,30 8,90
Boden Sprung
9,25 8,60
9,20 8,70
9,10 8,30
9,30 7,80
Boden Sprung
9,70 9,15
9,50 8,50
Boden Sprung
9,60 9,00
9,40 9,20
Boden Sprung
9,15 8,50
Boden Sprung
9,65 9,50
Sprung Reck
8,50 6,50
9,00 6,00
7,50 5,00

Sprung Reck
9,50 9,15
9,20 8,65
9,00 8,35
8,90 7,80

7,90 8,00

Sprung Reck
8,70 9,35
8,20 8,70
8,40 8,00

Sprung Reck
9,10 9,40
0,00 8,00
0,00 7,00

Sprung Stuba
8,90 9,50
8,70 8,95
8,50 8,65
7,50 8,00
7,70 8,20

Sprung Stuba
8,70 9,70

Barren
9,00
8,40

Barren
9,30
9,30
8,80
8,70

Barren
9,70
9,30

Barren
9,60
9,50

Barren
9,30

Barren
9,50

Balken
9,00
8,50
5,00

Balken
9,00
9,00
8,90
8,30
8,50

Balken
9,20
8,70
8,50

Balken
9,00
8,50
7,90

Balken
9,00
9,30
8,80
8,50
8,20

Balken
9,00

Reck
9,20
8,80

Reck
8,50
8,80
8,30
8,00

Reck
9,50
9,30

Reck
9,40
9,10

Reck
9,15

Reck
9,60

Boden
9,30
9,00
8,00

Boden
9,70
9,45
9,10
9,45
9,20

Boden
9,80
9,40
9,40

Boden
9,75
9,65
8,35

Boden
9,30
9,20
9,25
9,15
8,80

Boden
9,50
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Pferd, seit
9,20
8,55
8,65
8,70

Pferd, seit
9,80
9,15

Pferd, seit
9,30
8,65

Pferd, seit
8,75

Ringe
9,45
9,15

Ringe
9,40
9,00

Ringe
9,15

Punkte
37,40
35,40

Punkte
44,85
44,55
43,15
42,50

Punkte
57,30
54,90

Punkte
56,30
54,85

Punkte
54,00

Punkte
38,25

Punkte
33,30
32,50
25,50

Punkte
37,35
36,30
35,35
34,45
33,60

Punkte
37,05
35,00
34,30

Punkte
37,25
26,15
23,25

Punkte
36,70
36,15
35,20
33,15
32,90

Punkte
36,90



